
BULLOCK CREEK SEGMENT I Class Dates:

Monday: June 19 (9 AM-11 AM)
Tuesday: June 20 (9 AM-11 AM)
Wednesday: June 21 (9 AM-11 AM)
Thursday:  June 22 (9 AM-11 AM)
Friday:  June 23 (9 AM-11 AM)

Monday: June 26 (9 AM-11 AM)
Tuesday: June 27 (9 AM-11 AM)
Wednesday: June 28 (9 AM-11 AM)
Thursday:  June 29 (9 AM-11 AM)
Friday:  June 30 (9 AM-11 AM)

(The week of July 3 we will have no classes because of Band Camp)

Monday: July 10 (9 AM-11 AM)
Tuesday: June 11 (9 AM-11 AM)

If you want to enroll a student or students into this class, please follow these 
2 steps: 

Step 1: On the home page of this website, click on the “sign up” button and 
fill in the information asked for in the form and when completed, click on the 
“send email” button.

Step 2: Print out a Segment I contract from the home page of this website 
and fill in the parts that apply to you and mail the contract along with a check
or money order for $285 made out to King of the Road to: King of the Road 
Driving School; PO Box 58; Standish, MI 48658. (If you are getting into the 
class too late to mail the contract and check before the class starts, fill out 
the contract and bring it along with check, money order, or cash to the first 
day of class.)

BRING YOUR BIRTH CERTIFICATE TO THE FIRST CLASS SO WE
CAN VERIFY STUDENT’S AGE!


